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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 17.25Bowen, Delaina

TPW-WI  72 19.91Huggard, Fiona

Rice Lake Otters-WI  73 20.84Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI  74 22.56Petrie, Halle

Loons-WI  75 23.76Mickle, Abigail

Loons-WI  86 25.30Collins, Avalon

TPW-WI  87 25.54Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI  78 25.55Elbe, Claire

Loons-WI  69 26.34Jorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI  710 26.35Gilbert, Norah

Rice Lake Otters-WI  711 26.69Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  512 27.66Schillinger, Brynn

Loons-WI  613 28.41Wauters, Eavan

Loons-WI  714 29.12Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI  715 29.30Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  616 30.11Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  717 34.01Citta, Brylee

TPW-WI  518 37.97Huggard, Ava

37.51 0.46

TPW-WI  819 41.64Brateng, Ranae

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 38.30Bowen, Delaina

Loons-WI  82 43.89Wentland, Jadyn J

TPW-WI  73 45.34Huggard, Fiona

TPW-WI  84 47.78Prostek, Gabby

Loons-WI  75 48.44Baker, Callie

Loons-WI  76 51.88Mickle, Abigail

Rice Lake Otters-WI  77 52.06Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI  88 56.07Wauters, Leighton c

Loons-WI  79 1:00.16Elbe, Claire

TPW-WI  810 1:00.48Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI  811 1:01.89Collins, Avalon

Rice Lake Otters-WI  712 1:02.35Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  713 1:05.12Gilbert, Norah

Loons-WI  514 1:05.85Schillinger, Brynn

Loons-WI  715 1:08.69Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  616 1:11.50Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  717 1:12.44Petrie, Halle

Loons-WI  618 1:13.18Wauters, Eavan

TPW-WI  519 1:51.65Huggard, Ava

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 21.20Bowen, Delaina

TPW-WI  72 23.88Huggard, Fiona

Loons-WI  73 24.64Baker, Callie

TPW-WI  84 25.92Prostek, Gabby

Rice Lake Otters-WI  75 26.19Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  76 26.31Mickle, Abigail

Loons-WI  87 28.31Collins, Avalon

Loons-WI  78 28.35Citta, Brylee

Loons-WI  69 29.31Wauters, Eavan

Loons-WI  710 29.32Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  611 29.76Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  712 30.31Elbe, Claire

TPW-WI  813 30.88Bending, Elsie

31.05

Loons-WI  614 31.12Jorgensen, Jaime

31.54

Loons-WI  715 31.44Gilbert, Norah

Loons-WI  716 31.59Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI  517 34.16Schillinger, Brynn

TPW-WI  518 36.04Huggard, Ava

TPW-WI  819 42.07Brateng, Ranae

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  71 31.55Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI  82 32.00Wauters, Leighton c

Loons-WI  73 40.30Elbe, Claire

Loons-WI  7--- DQElbe, Grace

Loons-WI  6--- DQJorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI  7--- DQGilbert, Norah

Loons-WI  8--- DQWentland, Jadyn J

Loons-WI  8--- DQCollins, Avalon

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  81 22.78Prostek, Gabby

Rice Lake Otters-WI  82 25.25Bowen, Delaina

Loons-WI  73 29.69Baker, Callie

Rice Lake Otters-WI  74 30.50Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI  65 37.74Jorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI  76 39.91Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  77 42.25Mickle, Abigail

Loons-WI  6--- DQWauters, Eavan

Rice Lake Otters-WI  7--- DQScharf, Stella

Loons-WI  7--- DQPetrie, Halle

Loons-WI  5--- DQSchillinger, Brynn

Loons-WI  7--- DQCitta, Brylee

Loons-WI  6--- DQTimmons, Charlie

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  71 2:12.74Baker, Callie

59.23 1:13.51

Loons-WI  82 2:17.43Wauters, Leighton c

1:04.90 1:12.53

TPW-WI  8--- DQProstek, Gabby

54.75 1:03.30

Loons-WI  8--- DQWentland, Jadyn J

56.47 1:02.18

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.88Loons-WI

1) Wauters, Leighton c 8 2) Baker, Callie 7

3) Mickle, Abigail 7 4) Wentland, Jadyn J 8

57.50 31.38
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:50.10TPW-WI

1) Prostek, Gabby 8 2) Bending, Elsie 8

3) Huggard, Ava 5 4) Huggard, Fiona 7

35.41 1:14.69

B3 1:57.48Loons-WI

1) Elbe, Grace 7 2) Hagen, Addison 7

3) Timmons, Charlie 6 4) Elbe, Claire 7

59.38 58.10

C4 2:05.11Loons-WI

1) Gilbert, Norah 7 2) Schillinger, Brynn 5

3) Citta, Brylee 7 4) Wauters, Eavan 6

1:02.51 1:02.60

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQLoons-WI

1) Collins, Avalon 8 2) Elbe, Grace 7

3) Jorgensen, Jaime 6 4) Petrie, Halle 7

32.78 1:54.56

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 31.73Arlen, Tristin

NLAC  92 33.53Mickle, Olivia

TPW-WI  93 45.78Ludwig, Suzanne

TPW-WI 104 45.90Kleczewski, Olivia

Antigo Swim Club 105 47.02Neufeld, Maggie

BAST-WI 106 47.70Bressette, Jasmine

Loons-WI  97 52.12Berklund, Sylviann

Rice Lake Otters-WI  98 58.47Donica, Makenzie

BAST-WI 109 59.95Pratt, Brittney

TPW-WI 1010 1:07.22Brateng, Sarah

Loons-WI  911 1:10.70Viergutz, Cadence

BAST-WI 1012 1:23.36Potter, Evelyn

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:20.10Burt, Mya

36.89 43.21

NLAC 102 1:23.97Arlen, Tristin

38.13 45.84

Loons-WI 103 1:40.58Filizetti, Gale

49.69 50.89

BAST-WI  94 1:41.26LaVigne, Kamryn

45.22 56.04

BAST-WI 105 2:01.05Bressette, Jasmine

59.01 1:02.04

Loons-WI 10--- DQJames, Halie

43.27 51.22

TPW-WI  9--- DQLudwig, Suzanne

59.33 1:01.96

BAST-WI 10--- DQPratt, Brittney

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:12.22Burt, Mya

Loons-WI 102 1:26.85James, Halie

Loons-WI 103 1:33.05Filizetti, Gale

Loons-WI 104 1:35.13Baker, Ellie A

TPW-WI 105 1:46.32Kleczewski, Olivia

TPW-WI  76 1:46.60Huggard, Fiona

BAST-WI 107 1:56.27Bressette, Jasmine

Loons-WI  98 2:09.02Berklund, Sylviann

Rice Lake Otters-WI  99 2:16.95Donica, Makenzie

BAST-WI 1010 2:21.91Pratt, Brittney

TPW-WI 1011 2:43.58Brateng, Sarah

Loons-WI  912 2:59.20Viergutz, Cadence

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  91 39.28Mickle, Olivia

Loons-WI 102 44.79James, Halie

BAST-WI  93 45.75LaVigne, Kamryn

Loons-WI 104 51.31Filizetti, Gale

TPW-WI 105 53.13Kleczewski, Olivia

Antigo Swim Club 106 55.21Neufeld, Maggie

Loons-WI  87 55.30Wauters, Leighton c

Loons-WI  78 1:03.88Petrie, Halle

Rice Lake Otters-WI  99 1:06.39Donica, Makenzie

BAST-WI 1010 1:07.92Pratt, Brittney

TPW-WI 1011 1:13.78Brateng, Sarah

BAST-WI 1012 1:14.60Potter, Evelyn

Loons-WI  913 1:31.08Viergutz, Cadence

Loons-WI  8--- DQWentland, Jadyn J

Loons-WI  9--- DQBerklund, Sylviann

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 44.43Arlen, Tristin

TPW-WI 102 51.04Kleczewski, Olivia

Loons-WI 103 53.68Baker, Ellie A

Loons-WI 104 56.57James, Halie

Antigo Swim Club 105 57.81Neufeld, Maggie

TPW-WI  96 1:00.17Ludwig, Suzanne

Rice Lake Otters-WI  9--- DQDonica, Makenzie

Loons-WI  9--- DQBerklund, Sylviann

BAST-WI 10--- DQPotter, Evelyn

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 34.35Burt, Mya

NLAC  92 49.79Mickle, Olivia

BAST-WI  93 50.47LaVigne, Kamryn

TPW-WI  94 1:02.45Ludwig, Suzanne

BAST-WI 105 1:07.71Bressette, Jasmine

Loons-WI 10--- DQBaker, Ellie A

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:26.82Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Banta, Abby 10 2) Scharf, Stella 7

3) Johnson, Elise 7 4) Bowen, Delaina 8

45.53 55.75 16.51 1:29.03
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 28.24Stinson, Kate

Loons-WI 112 29.82Timmerman, Saylor

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 32.93Nolin, Natalie

NLAC 114 33.50Scharf, Kate

TPW-WI 115 34.09Michalski, Autumn

NLAC 126 34.27Hutzler, Olivia

Antigo Swim Club 117 35.77Neufeld, Molly

Antigo Swim Club 128 36.30Baginski, Maggie S

Antigo Swim Club 129 36.50Tischendorf, Makayla L

TPW-WI 1210 37.05Weinberger, Zoey

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 39.28Robbins, Hailie

TPW-WI 1212 40.27Pippenger, Hannah

Loons-WI 1113 40.83Smith, Emma

TPW-WI 1114 44.75Bogdan, Hailey

TPW-WI 1115 48.68Schlub, Ivy

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 1:01.93Wentland, Josie

29.76 32.17

BAST-WI 122 1:12.95LaVigne, Baylie

34.57 38.38

Antigo Swim Club 113 1:15.46Meidl, Meredith A

35.90 39.56

Loons-WI 114 1:16.34Timmerman, Alessandra

36.38 39.96

Loons-WI 115 1:30.86Petrie, Kieran

1:43.08

TPW-WI 116 1:33.25Kleczewski, Josie

43.45 49.80

TPW-WI 127 1:37.48Pippenger, Hannah

46.53 50.95

Rice Lake Otters-WI 128 1:41.76Robbins, Hailie

1:42.10

TPW-WI 119 1:50.68Schlub, Ivy

1:42.15 8.53

TPW-WI 1110 2:01.13Bogdan, Hailey

7.75 1:53.38

Antigo Swim Club 12--- X1:27.66Tischendorf, Makayla L

41.80 45.86

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 121 33.26Nolin, Natalie

NLAC 112 33.33Wentland, Josie

Loons-WI 113 34.35Timmerman, Saylor

TPW-WI 124 37.28Weik, Kendall

BAST-WI 125 39.89LaVigne, Baylie

Antigo Swim Club 116 40.31Meidl, Meredith A

Antigo Swim Club 117 43.46Neufeld, Molly

Loons-WI 118 44.33Noel, Jayden

Loons-WI 119 46.08Petrie, Kieran

TPW-WI 1110 46.87Kleczewski, Josie

Antigo Swim Club 1211 47.23Tischendorf, Makayla L

TPW-WI 1212 48.55Pippenger, Hannah

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 48.99Robbins, Hailie

Loons-WI 1114 50.05Smith, Emma

TPW-WI 1115 54.94Schlub, Ivy

TPW-WI 1116 59.46Bogdan, Hailey

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 36.15Wentland, Josie

TPW-WI 122 37.93Weik, Kendall

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 39.21Ebner, Leah

Loons-WI 114 39.37Timmerman, Saylor

NLAC 125 40.00Hutzler, Olivia

TPW-WI 116 41.16Michalski, Autumn

Loons-WI 117 43.67Petrie, Kieran

BAST-WI 128 43.84LaVigne, Baylie

Antigo Swim Club 129 46.65Baginski, Maggie S

Antigo Swim Club 1210 48.04Tischendorf, Makayla L

TPW-WI 1211 49.28Weinberger, Zoey

Antigo Swim Club 1112 49.31Neufeld, Molly

TPW-WI 1213 53.88Pippenger, Hannah

Loons-WI 11--- DQSmith, Emma

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 121 34.27Nolin, Natalie

Antigo Swim Club 112 41.98Meidl, Meredith A

TPW-WI 123 42.09Weinberger, Zoey

Loons-WI 114 44.93Timmerman, Alessandra

Antigo Swim Club 115 47.30Neufeld, Molly

Loons-WI 116 50.75Noel, Jayden

Loons-WI 11--- DQSmith, Emma

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 111 1:12.31Wentland, Josie

33.69 38.62

TPW-WI 122 1:20.28Weik, Kendall

36.15 44.13

Loons-WI 113 1:27.08Timmerman, Alessandra

Loons-WI 114 1:33.89Petrie, Kieran

44.95 48.94

TPW-WI 125 1:37.00Weinberger, Zoey

43.97 53.03

TPW-WI 116 1:39.15Kleczewski, Josie

47.13 52.02

Antigo Swim Club 127 1:41.84Baginski, Maggie S

48.38 53.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 11--- DQMichalski, Autumn

43.22 51.03 52.87 47.32

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.38Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Nolin, Natalie 12 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Ebner, Leah 12 4) Stinson, Kate 12

34.73 34.65 31.96 29.04
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:38.71Loons-WI

1) Berklund, Sylviann 9 2) Viergutz, Cadence 9

3) Smith, Emma 11 4) Baker, Ellie A 10

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.41Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Kate 12 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Hutzler, Olivia 12 4) Ebner, Leah 12

40.10 40.76 30.84 33.71

A2 2:26.67Antigo Swim Club

1) Arlen, Tristin 10 2) Baginski, Maggie S 12

3) Burt, Mya 10 4) Meidl, Meredith A 11

37.66 44.11 33.36 31.54

A3 2:37.09Loons-WI

1) Timmerman, Alessandra 11 2) Petrie, Kieran 11

3) Timmerman, Saylor 11 4) Noel, Jayden 11

48.52 35.27 36.46 36.84

A4 2:51.35TPW-WI

1) Weinberger, Zoey 12 2) Michalski, Autumn 11

3) Kleczewski, Josie 11 4) Pippenger, Hannah 12

44.74 39.86 49.77 36.98

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 141 25.78Forsberg, Faith

NLAC 142 26.61Stinson, Clara

Loons-WI 143 27.51Ahlborn, Rylee

NLAC 144 27.60Hamerla, Naomi

NLAC 135 28.03Wescott, Brieleigh

Rice Lake Otters-WI 136 28.37Erb, Jacqueline

NLAC 137 28.63Schaars, Carolyn

TPW-WI 138 28.80Tingo, Emma

Rice Lake Otters-WI 139 29.07Alberg, Lauren

Antigo Swim Club 1310 29.54Nelson, Molly A

TPW-WI 1411 31.39Ludwig, Jessica

TPW-WI 1412 31.54Ludwig, Jazlynn

Antigo Swim Club 1313 32.22Rank, Morgan E

Antigo Swim Club 1314 34.29Bolder, Myah P

Loons-WI 1315 36.44Wegner-Clements, Hanna

TPW-WI 1316 37.59Donovan, Skyler

TPW-WI 1417 37.76Baratka, Kalin

TPW-WI 1318 40.11Mason, Tegan

Loons-WI 1319 40.37Fox, Cara

BAST-WI 1420 41.79King, Hannah

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 141 57.29Forsberg, Faith

27.09 30.20

Loons-WI 142 1:00.72Ahlborn, Rylee

29.23 31.49

NLAC 143 1:00.95Hamerla, Naomi

29.20 31.75

Rice Lake Otters-WI 134 1:02.32Erb, Jacqueline

30.26 32.06

NLAC 135 1:03.29Schaars, Carolyn

30.25 33.04

Antigo Swim Club 136 1:05.86Tincher, Alyssa S

31.85 34.01

TPW-WI 137 1:06.44Tingo, Emma

30.44 36.00

TPW-WI 148 1:07.51Ludwig, Jessica

32.53 34.98

TPW-WI 149 1:10.07Ludwig, Jazlynn

33.00 37.07

Antigo Swim Club 1310 1:17.99Bolder, Myah P

37.44 40.55

Antigo Swim Club 1311 1:18.63Rank, Morgan E

36.14 42.49

BAST-WI 1312 1:19.59Earing, Sarah

38.28 41.31

Loons-WI 1313 1:19.74Wegner-Clements, Hanna

36.92 42.82

Antigo Swim Club 1414 1:29.59Gravitter, Erika M

40.68 48.91

Loons-WI 1315 1:30.31Fox, Cara

42.09 48.22

TPW-WI 1316 1:31.57Mason, Tegan

43.74 47.83

TPW-WI 1317 1:32.04Donovan, Skyler

41.84 50.20

BAST-WI 1418 1:34.73King, Hannah

46.34 48.39

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 141 1:04.19Forsberg, Faith

30.79 33.40

NLAC 142 1:09.02Stinson, Clara

33.80 35.22

NLAC 133 1:12.66Wescott, Brieleigh

33.92 38.74

Rice Lake Otters-WI 134 1:14.66Fenske, Chloe

36.86 37.80

Antigo Swim Club 135 1:16.29Nelson, Molly A

37.07 39.22

NLAC 136 1:16.53Schaars, Carolyn

38.40 38.13

TPW-WI 147 1:16.85Ludwig, Jazlynn

37.95 38.90

BAST-WI 138 1:35.17Earing, Sarah

45.98 49.19

Loons-WI 139 1:41.27Wegner-Clements, Hanna

46.50 54.77

Loons-WI 1310 1:41.76Fox, Cara

48.61 53.15

TPW-WI 1311 1:52.11Donovan, Skyler

53.60 58.51

TPW-WI 13--- DQMason, Tegan

57.30 59.98

BAST-WI 14--- DQKing, Hannah

59.24 58.15
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 13--- DQAlberg, Lauren

37.20 38.43

Antigo Swim Club 13--- DQBolder, Myah P

46.80 48.81

TPW-WI 14--- DQBaratka, Kalin

44.24 54.77

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 131 1:19.05Fenske, Chloe

36.97 42.08

Loons-WI 142 1:23.86Ahlborn, Rylee

38.54 45.32

TPW-WI 133 1:29.05Tingo, Emma

40.69 48.36

Antigo Swim Club 134 1:30.17Nelson, Molly A

42.34 47.83

Antigo Swim Club 135 1:32.26Tincher, Alyssa S

43.16 49.10

TPW-WI 146 1:32.75Ludwig, Jessica

43.62 49.13

TPW-WI 147 1:33.19Ludwig, Jazlynn

44.23 48.96

Rice Lake Otters-WI 138 1:34.20Erb, Jacqueline

45.50 48.70

Loons-WI 139 1:54.04Wegner-Clements, Hanna

53.45 1:00.59

BAST-WI 1410 1:59.70King, Hannah

57.17 1:02.53

Loons-WI 1311 2:00.91Fox, Cara

55.88 1:05.03

TPW-WI 13--- DQMason, Tegan

58.46 1:07.05

TPW-WI 13--- DQDonovan, Skyler

54.93 1:03.27

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 1:06.95Stinson, Clara

30.73 36.22

TPW-WI 132 1:14.27Tingo, Emma

32.84 41.43

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 1:22.59Alberg, Lauren

37.80 44.79

NLAC 134 1:27.75Wescott, Brieleigh

36.34 51.41

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 131 2:50.51Nelson, Molly A

36.46 41.11 52.80 40.14

BAST-WI 132 3:30.53Earing, Sarah

44.39 54.32 1:05.88 45.94

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.44Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Clara 14 2) Erb, Jacqueline 13

3) Fenske, Chloe 13 4) Forsberg, Faith 14

27.14 29.25 27.61 26.44

A2 1:53.10Loons-WI

1) Hamerla, Naomi 14 2) Wescott, Brieleigh 13

3) Schaars, Carolyn 13 4) Ahlborn, Rylee 14

28.26 28.34 29.26 27.24

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.66Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Forsberg, Faith 14 2) Fenske, Chloe 13

3) Alberg, Lauren 13 4) Stinson, Clara 14

30.26 38.42 29.10 29.88

A2 2:47.95Loons-WI

1) James, Halie 10 2) Filizetti, Gale 10

3) Wegner-Clements, Hanna 13 4) Mickle, Olivia 9

43.78 44.36 46.39 33.42

B3 3:00.26Antigo Swim Club

1) Tischendorf, Makayla L 12 2) Gravitter, Erika M 14

3) Neufeld, Molly 11 4) Neufeld, Maggie 10

2:15.54 44.72

A--- DQAntigo Swim Club

1) Bolder, Myah P 13 2) Nelson, Molly A 13

3) Tincher, Alyssa S 13 4) Rank, Morgan E 13

41.84 39.58 32.48 32.65

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 25.31Schaars, Kristin

NLAC 162 27.56Kosmen, Amanda

TPW-WI 163 31.09Harding, Olivia

Antigo Swim Club 164 35.32Gravitter, Emily M

TPW-WI 165 35.90Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

Antigo Swim Club 146 35.96Gravitter, Erika M

BAST-WI 157 36.34Pera, Faith

TPW-WI 158 38.64Kulwicki, Madeline

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 57.19Schaars, Kristin

27.10 30.09

Loons-WI 152 57.63Angove, Mariah

27.31 30.32

TPW-WI 163 1:23.07Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

38.88 44.19

TPW-WI 154 1:25.38Kulwicki, Madeline

39.99 45.39

Antigo Swim Club 165 1:27.21Gravitter, Emily M

40.44 46.77

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 2:13.61Kosmen, Amanda

30.98 34.00 35.11 33.52
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 132 2:13.90Erb, Jacqueline

30.81 34.25 34.49 34.35

TPW-WI 163 2:20.92Johnson, Annikka

31.61 35.23 36.82 37.26

TPW-WI 164 2:34.83Harding, Olivia

34.48 39.35 41.38 39.62

NLAC 105 2:42.28Arlen, Tristin

36.78 40.90 43.36 41.24

BAST-WI 136 2:56.68Earing, Sarah

39.72 47.64 47.17 42.15

Antigo Swim Club 157 2:59.56Smith, Adie L

38.84 46.90 48.60 45.22

BAST-WI 158 3:05.75Pera, Faith

40.00 49.04 48.82 47.89

BAST-WI  99 3:24.40LaVigne, Kamryn

43.33 53.77 56.02 51.28

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 3:31.99Robbins, Hailie

43.21 59.59 58.99 50.20

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 5:50.06Schaars, Kristin

32.28 36.19 37.52 38.21

37.88 38.67 38.13 36.84

37.46 16.88

NLAC 162 6:06.02Kosmen, Amanda

41.42 48.19 48.69 50.20

48.93 48.53 48.84 49.13

47.93

NLAC 113 7:57.04Scharf, Kate

38.49 49.33

13.11

Antigo Swim Club 114 8:04.00Meidl, Meredith A

30.93 34.38 34.95 35.61

35.88 36.28 36.55 36.69

35.81 2:46.92

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 141 13:14.62Ahlborn, Rylee

35.98 41.01 40.23 40.74

41.13 40.96 41.41 41.41

41.12 41.22 41.43 38.57

41.43 39.03 40.53 37.71

39.34 37.95 38.87 34.55

NLAC 132 14:10.83Wescott, Brieleigh

36.50 41.52 42.38 44.11

43.09 44.00 43.23 43.29

44.72 43.09 43.89 44.30

43.83 43.36 43.87 43.12

42.51 42.37 41.05 36.60

Loons-WI 113 14:19.56Timmerman, Saylor

36.73 41.85 42.52 42.70

43.81 43.80 43.43 44.40

44.34 43.66 43.91 43.00

44.35 43.92 43.93 43.05

43.12 42.65 43.06 41.33

NLAC 11--- X14:10.80Wentland, Josie

37.29 41.17 42.96 43.71

43.85 43.88 43.71 42.38

43.87 43.97 42.97 43.50

43.72 43.21 43.13 43.14

42.19 42.52 42.24 37.39

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 151 1:04.28Angove, Mariah

31.36 32.92

NLAC 122 1:09.99Stinson, Kate

34.25 35.74

NLAC 163 1:10.15Kosmen, Amanda

34.22 35.93

TPW-WI 164 1:10.88Johnson, Annikka

34.37 36.51

TPW-WI 165 1:15.82Harding, Olivia

36.75 39.07

NLAC 106 1:20.00Burt, Mya

38.69 41.31

TPW-WI 167 1:31.21Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

44.05 47.16

Antigo Swim Club 158 1:33.51Smith, Adie L

44.78 48.73

NLAC 119 1:33.72Scharf, Kate

43.70 50.02

TPW-WI 1510 1:41.64Kulwicki, Madeline

48.46 53.18

Loons-WI 1011 1:42.52Baker, Ellie A

48.45 54.07

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 2:33.03Johnson, Annikka

35.78 38.31 39.44 39.50

NLAC 122 2:34.93Stinson, Kate

36.47 39.34 40.44 38.68

Rice Lake Otters-WI 133 2:47.21Alberg, Lauren

40.15 43.02 43.26 40.78

Rice Lake Otters-WI 124 2:47.67Nolin, Natalie

37.28 42.69 45.79 41.91

Antigo Swim Club 135 2:53.44Tincher, Alyssa S

40.77 44.13 46.23 42.31

Antigo Swim Club 136 3:24.09Rank, Morgan E

47.93 53.61 53.16 49.39

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 1:14.01Schaars, Carolyn

35.15 38.86
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 152 1:15.77Angove, Mariah

35.80 39.97

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 1:24.20Ebner, Leah

40.40 43.80

TPW-WI 124 1:26.11Weik, Kendall

40.11 46.00

NLAC 125 1:29.84Hutzler, Olivia

42.62 47.22

TPW-WI 116 1:33.02Michalski, Autumn

42.47 50.55

Loons-WI 117 1:33.24Timmerman, Alessandra

44.32 48.92

Antigo Swim Club 168 1:39.71Gravitter, Emily M

46.77 52.94

Antigo Swim Club 149 1:41.14Gravitter, Erika M

46.95 54.19

BAST-WI 1510 1:42.00Pera, Faith

48.98 53.02

Loons-WI 1011 1:42.53Filizetti, Gale

48.20 54.33

Antigo Swim Club 1212 1:45.02Baginski, Maggie S

48.34 56.68

NLAC  913 1:45.03Mickle, Olivia

51.67 53.36

TPW-WI 1114 1:47.33Kleczewski, Josie

50.12 57.21

Antigo Swim Club 1215 1:48.31Tischendorf, Makayla L

49.93 58.38

Loons-WI 1116 1:50.35Noel, Jayden

50.89 59.46

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 131 2:54.91Fenske, Chloe

37.85 44.31 46.98 45.77

Rice Lake Otters-WI 122 3:18.16Ebner, Leah

40.36 46.00 47.31 1:04.49

TPW-WI 143 3:19.88Ludwig, Jessica

44.19 51.28 52.18 52.23

TPW-WI 154 3:37.13Kulwicki, Madeline

49.24 54.69 57.07 56.13

BAST-WI 155 3:37.88Pera, Faith

48.48 55.13 57.69 56.58

Antigo Swim Club 15--- DQSmith, Adie L

47.75 56.99 58.06 57.36

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 1:01.97Schaars, Kristin

28.92 33.05

NLAC 142 1:06.64Hamerla, Naomi

30.42 36.22

TPW-WI 163 1:19.74Harding, Olivia

35.99 43.75

BAST-WI 124 1:24.88LaVigne, Baylie

37.97 46.91

TPW-WI 165 1:40.67Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

44.65 56.02

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:35.99Hamerla, Naomi

31.78 39.20 41.57 43.44

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 151 2:30.81Angove, Mariah

33.07 36.36 45.41 35.97

TPW-WI 162 2:38.06Johnson, Annikka

34.37 38.79 49.12 35.78

Antigo Swim Club 15--- DQSmith, Adie L

42.15 50.78 57.20 49.67

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 131 6:21.33Tincher, Alyssa S

37.63 49.44 50.22 47.49

56.35 55.39 45.70 39.11

Antigo Swim Club 132 7:05.35Rank, Morgan E

43.63 56.68 1:50.44 59.66

1:00.12 48.17 46.65

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.19Loons-WI

1) Kosmen, Amanda 16 2) Schaars, Kristin 15

3) Angove, Mariah 15 4) Wentland, Josie 11

27.70 27.91 26.56 25.02

A2 2:40.18Antigo Swim Club

1) Gravitter, Erika M 14 2) Neufeld, Maggie 10

3) Gravitter, Emily M 16 4) Smith, Adie L 15

44.96 43.41 36.13 35.68

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:32.47TPW-WI

1) Ludwig, Jazlynn 14 2) Kulwicki, Madeline 15

3) Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh 164) Ludwig, Jessica 14

36.65 45.60 39.86 30.36

A--- DQBAST-WI

1) Bressette, Jasmine 10 2) LaVigne, Kamryn 9

3) LaVigne, Baylie 12 4) Carlson, Aaricka 11

1:03.54 54.80 33.56 31.98

A--- DQTPW-WI

1) Johnson, Annikka 16 2) Weik, Kendall 12

3) Tingo, Emma 13 4) Harding, Olivia 16

33.91 39.73 33.27 30.93

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  81 18.75Hutzler, Collin

Antigo Swim Club  82 21.82Busse, Rutger J

Antigo Swim Club  73 24.94Baginski, Teddy
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  84 25.84Schillinger, Bennett

Loons-WI  85 29.01Fetrow, Silas

Loons-WI  76 32.43Thompson, Ian

Antigo Swim Club  77 33.60Wild, Nate C

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club  81 56.77Busse, Rutger J

Loons-WI  82 59.53Fetrow, Silas

Antigo Swim Club  73 1:01.97Baginski, Teddy

Loons-WI  74 1:12.53Thompson, Ian

Antigo Swim Club  75 1:24.63Wild, Nate C

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  81 24.56Hutzler, Collin

Loons-WI  82 27.68Fetrow, Silas

Loons-WI  73 34.47Thompson, Ian

Antigo Swim Club  74 41.57Wild, Nate C

Antigo Swim Club  75 41.84Bolder, Max J

Antigo Swim Club  7--- DQBaginski, Teddy

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  81 23.24Hutzler, Collin

Antigo Swim Club  8--- DQBusse, Rutger J

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC  81 23.48Hutzler, Collin

Loons-WI  82 27.22Schillinger, Bennett

Antigo Swim Club  83 29.95Busse, Rutger J

Loons-WI  7--- DQThompson, Ian

Antigo Swim Club  7--- DQWild, Nate C

Loons-WI  8--- DQFetrow, Silas

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.75Antigo Swim Club

1) Baginski, Teddy 7 2) Bolder, Max J 7

3) Wild, Nate C 7 4) Busse, Rutger J 8

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 32.91Fiamoncini, Trevor

TPW-WI  92 39.38Graceffa, Harrison

Antigo Swim Club 103 40.13Koszarek, Brion A

Antigo Swim Club 104 41.26Reetz, Zander

Loons-WI 105 45.63Gilbert, Micah

Loons-WI 106 48.68Johnson, Cole

BAST-WI 107 50.19Carlson, Tarence

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  91 1:43.16Graceffa, Harrison

49.08 54.08

Antigo Swim Club 102 1:53.18Reetz, Zander

52.63 1:00.55

Antigo Swim Club 103 1:59.77Koszarek, Brion A

55.74 1:04.03

Loons-WI 104 2:26.14Johnson, Cole

1:10.26 1:15.88

Loons-WI  95 2:41.96Hesch, Braelen

1:12.01 1:29.95

TPW-WI  9--- DQFox, Conner

1:08.52

Loons-WI 10--- DQGilbert, Micah

1:03.42 1:15.67

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 101 1:32.05Koszarek, Brion A

41.84 50.21

BAST-WI 102 1:56.27Carlson, Tarence

55.73 1:00.54

Loons-WI  83 2:03.79Schillinger, Bennett

1:00.25 1:03.54

Loons-WI 104 2:05.97Johnson, Cole

59.03 1:06.94

Loons-WI  95 2:10.16Hesch, Braelen

Loons-WI 106 2:10.57Gilbert, Micah

54.07 1:16.50

TPW-WI  97 2:18.44Fox, Conner

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 39.31Fiamoncini, Trevor

Antigo Swim Club 102 50.50Reetz, Zander

Loons-WI  83 55.17Schillinger, Bennett

Loons-WI 104 56.25Gilbert, Micah

Loons-WI  95 1:02.36Hesch, Braelen

Loons-WI 106 1:03.19Johnson, Cole

BAST-WI 107 1:05.50Carlson, Tarence

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 43.02Fiamoncini, Trevor

TPW-WI  92 1:00.98Graceffa, Harrison

Loons-WI  9--- DQHesch, Braelen

TPW-WI  9--- DQFox, Conner

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 39.98Fiamoncini, Trevor

TPW-WI  92 54.59Graceffa, Harrison

Antigo Swim Club 103 56.33Reetz, Zander

Antigo Swim Club 104 1:03.10Koszarek, Brion A

TPW-WI  95 1:10.31Fox, Conner

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 28.55Anderegg, Adam

NLAC 122 28.82Tucker, Avery

Loons-WI 123 33.55Sule, Osaya

Loons-WI 114 35.32Metzger, Luke
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 125 35.84Graceffa, Wyatt

Loons-WI 126 37.61Filizetti, Primo

NLAC 127 39.54Fiamoncini, Jackson

Rice Lake Otters-WI 118 40.25Strunk, Jonathan

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:03.80Anderegg, Adam

30.87 32.93

Loons-WI 112 1:11.64Rice, Troy

34.69 36.95

NLAC 113 1:16.63Schaars, Kevin

38.18 38.45

Loons-WI 124 1:21.56Sule, Osaya

39.61 41.95

Loons-WI 115 1:22.62Metzger, Luke

40.22 42.40

TPW-WI 126 1:27.40Graceffa, Wyatt

40.33 47.07

Loons-WI 127 1:27.41Meier, Dave

41.40 46.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI 118 1:35.10Strunk, Jonathan

44.35 50.75

TPW-WI 129 1:38.79Bjork, Alec

46.59 52.20

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 34.26Nowak, Max

Loons-WI 112 40.17Rice, Troy

NLAC 113 42.13Schaars, Kevin

Loons-WI 124 43.36Filizetti, Primo

Loons-WI 125 43.78Meier, Dave

Loons-WI 116 43.99Metzger, Luke

NLAC 127 45.28Fiamoncini, Jackson

TPW-WI 128 48.41Bjork, Alec

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 39.87Anderegg, Adam

Loons-WI 122 46.07Sule, Osaya

TPW-WI 123 46.20Graceffa, Wyatt

NLAC 124 48.79Fiamoncini, Jackson

Rice Lake Otters-WI 115 1:04.76Strunk, Jonathan

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 32.67Anderegg, Adam

NLAC 122 33.39Nowak, Max

Loons-WI 123 42.64Sule, Osaya

Loons-WI 114 45.47Metzger, Luke

Loons-WI 125 55.68Filizetti, Primo

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQStrunk, Jonathan

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQLuckert, Leo

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:14.30Nowak, Max

32.75 41.55

Loons-WI 112 1:26.02Rice, Troy

40.69 45.33

NLAC 113 1:27.23Schaars, Kevin

41.62 45.61

Loons-WI 124 1:36.75Meier, Dave

47.31 49.44

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 1:41.49Luckert, Leo

47.88 53.61

TPW-WI 12--- DQBjork, Alec

1:42.96

Loons-WI 12--- DQFilizetti, Primo

48.41 51.50

NLAC 12--- DQFiamoncini, Jackson

48.50 51.99

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 2:45.92Tucker, Avery

36.03 42.57 50.84 36.48

TPW-WI 12--- DQGraceffa, Wyatt

49.90 56.65 57.47 49.64

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:06.20Loons-WI

1) Rice, Troy 11 2) Nowak, Max 12

3) Schaars, Kevin 11 4) Tucker, Avery 12

32.88 29.31 33.21 30.80

A2 2:22.24Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10 2) Fiamoncini, Jackson 12

3) Luckert, Leo 12 4) Anderegg, Adam 12

35.31 39.29 37.85 29.79

A3 3:23.59Loons-WI

1) Hesch, Braelen 9 2) Gilbert, Micah 10

3) Johnson, Cole 10 4) Metzger, Luke 11

59.95 53.39 55.59 34.66

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:16.76TPW-WI

1) Fox, Conner 9 2) Bjork, Alec 12

3) Graceffa, Wyatt 12 4) Graceffa, Harrison 9

57.35 49.51 49.87 40.03

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 141 29.01Bjork, Logan

Loons-WI 132 31.58Metzger, Maverick

NLAC 143 33.24Schoenfuss, Matthew

Antigo Swim Club 134 34.06Busse, Karl G
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 131 1:13.32Guski, Cael

34.56 38.76

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:19.75Metzger, Maverick

NLAC 142 1:25.06Schoenfuss, Matthew

39.53 45.53

Antigo Swim Club 133 1:26.05Busse, Karl G

BAST-WI 13--- DQGuski, Cael

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 141 1:24.73Bjork, Logan

39.24 45.49

BAST-WI 132 1:42.82Guski, Cael

48.51 54.31

Loons-WI 133 2:00.86Metzger, Maverick

54.61 1:06.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 131 1:35.94Busse, Karl G

42.69 53.25

Loons-WI 13--- DQMetzger, Maverick

39.70 59.83

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 131 3:21.93Guski, Cael

44.12 54.48 1:00.30 43.03

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:38.56Antigo Swim Club

1) Koszarek, Brion A 10 2) Reetz, Zander 10

3) Busse, Karl G 13 4) Baginski, Teddy 7

51.19 1:09.17 41.26 56.94

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 151 33.13Pippenger, Eli

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 151 1:15.37Pippenger, Eli

34.88 40.49

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 2:20.05Nowak, Max

30.84 35.30 37.81 36.10

TPW-WI 142 2:38.21Bjork, Logan

33.67 42.39 44.48 37.67

NLAC 143 2:40.11Schoenfuss, Matthew

35.83 40.80 43.73 39.75

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 151 7:15.34Chatterton, Billy

32.28 36.19 37.52 38.21

37.88 38.67 38.13 36.84

37.46 1:42.16

Antigo Swim Club 132 8:29.22Busse, Karl G

41.42 48.19 48.69 50.20

48.93 48.53 48.84 49.13

47.93 1:17.36

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 15:28.98Schoenfuss, Matthew

37.05 43.17 46.45 46.85

47.52 48.22 47.84 47.77

48.29 46.77 48.41 46.70

49.50 50.82 49.12 43.30

47.31 47.54 45.70 40.65

Rice Lake Otters-WI 122 17:24.97Luckert, Leo

42.89 50.16 50.97 51.26

51.72 52.67 53.10 53.71

53.52 53.40 53.30 54.84

54.00 54.41 53.65 52.67

54.26 52.97 51.64 49.83

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:15.62Tucker, Avery

36.31 39.31

BAST-WI 152 1:25.62Chatterton, Billy

39.64 45.98

TPW-WI 153 1:43.70Pippenger, Eli

1:43.83

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 121 3:25.22Luckert, Leo

44.30 52.94 55.41 52.57

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:32.52Tucker, Avery

43.35 49.17

Loons-WI 112 1:37.98Rice, Troy

45.34 52.64

Loons-WI 123 1:45.19Meier, Dave

51.24 53.95

TPW-WI 154 1:46.25Pippenger, Eli

46.20 1:00.05

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 141 3:06.19Bjork, Logan

38.79 49.18 49.70 48.52

NLAC 112 3:18.22Schaars, Kevin

43.99 52.11 51.03 51.09
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NLAC-Closed Invite at Lakeland - 1/20/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-035A

Results - NLAC Jan. 20, 2018 Host LSC

(Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 123 3:48.13Bjork, Alec

50.44 1:02.02 1:00.25 55.42

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 151 1:17.06Chatterton, Billy

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 15--- DQChatterton, Billy

33.91 45.02 56.04 41.88

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:56.46Loons-WI

1) Filizetti, Primo 12 2) Meier, Dave 12

3) Metzger, Maverick 13 4) Schillinger, Bennett 8

42.51 47.64 37.42 48.89


